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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
09.07.2022 - 9:50 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 30.18 Aldemar Alikavazović BU2-BD Podgorica 03.07.2021
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 30.58 Aldemar Alikavazović MNE Sofia (BUL) 07.05.2017
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 32.69 Aldemar Alikavazović MNE Podgorica 02.07.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 35.87 Dado Jaganjac NIK-NK Nikšić 17.04.2022
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 42.79 Tarik Duraković MNE Nikšić 24.06.2017

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 godina i mlađi

1. Lev Ševčenko 10 Budva, BU 37.39 334
2. Ilija Jovanović 10 Partizan, BG 42.25 231
3. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 42.72 224
4. Andrej Milivojević 10 Valis, VA 43.85 207
5. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, TI 44.33 200
6. Veljko Vučinić 12 Buducnost, PG 46.49 173
7. Milo Krković 13 Budva, BU 46.67 171
8. Andrija Deretić 10 Buducnost, PG 47.37 164
9. Uroš Simović 10 A. Verde, PG 50.12 138

10. Dušan Tomašević 10 Nikšić, NK 51.79 125
11. Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp, BL 52.39 121
12. Blažo Šaković 13 Buducnost, PG 1:06.05 60

DSQ Andrija Adžić 10 Buducnost, PG 40.49
DSQ Teodor Kovačević 11 Olymp, BL 59.49

13 - 14 godina

1. Martin Ćirković 08 Dinamo, PA 33.92 447 R
2. Maksim Ševčenko 08 Budva, BU 36.13 370
3. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 Totis Viribus, SW 37.48 331
4. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 38.58 304
5. Hyseld Dushaj 08 Te Stela SA, TI 38.82 298
6. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 38.87 297
7. Miloš Radanović 08 Olymp, BL 40.51 262
8. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 40.70 259
9. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 41.45 245

10. Nikša Rađenović 08 Budva, BU 41.48 244
11. Lazar Jakovljević 09 Olymp, BL 41.54 243
12. Relja Tubić 08 Olymp, BL 42.18 232
13. Filip Miloš 08 Zrinjski, MO 42.64 225
14. Andrija Radović 09 Butterfly, NK 42.84 222
15. David Macanović 08 Butterfly, NK 43.89 206
16. Damjan Baćović 08 Buducnost, PG 45.86 181
17. Andrej Radović 09 KVS Leotar, TB 48.39 154
18. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 53.34 115
19. Danilo Zečević 09 Butterfly, NK 53.99 111

DSQ Jovan Radonjić 08 Buducnost, PG 32.14
DSQ Vuk Burić 08 Buducnost, PG 32.83

15 - 16 godina

1. Željko Đorđević 06 PS CS 31.88 539 Q
2. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun, SK 35.78 381
3. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 36.35 363
4. Danilo Putnik 06 Olymp, BL 38.00 318
5. Haxhia Taulant 07 Prishtina, PR 38.42 308
6. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Buducnost, PG 38.53 305
7. Ivan Burić 06 Nikšić, NK 38.58 304
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. Kacper Iwachów 06 Totis Viribus, SW 38.95 295
9. Pavle Ćerketa 07 Olymp, BL 39.22 289

10. Pavle Milakovic 07 Olymp, BL 39.67 279
11. Marko Berat 06 Budva, BU 40.44 264
12. Luka Ćipranić 07 A. Verde, PG 41.91 237
13. Danilo Žarković 06 A. Verde, PG 42.01 235
14. Aleksa Lakić 06 A. Verde, PG 44.83 193
15. Molos Rama 07 Prishtina, PR 49.11 147

17 - 18 godina

1. Toni Groshi 05 Tirana DS, TI 31.18 576 Q
2. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 32.99 486 Q
3. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 33.76 454 R
4. Dušan Dapčević 05 Budva, BU 34.28 433
5. Luka Pavićević 05 Brompton, LO 34.52 424
6. Stefan Pupović 04 Buducnost, PG 34.70 418
7. Đule Adrović 04 Budva, BU 34.89 411
8. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 35.99 374
9. Danilo Petrušić 04 Buducnost, PG 36.31 365

10. Andrej Račić 05 Olymp, BL 37.21 339
11. Vladan Rajović 05 Budva, BU 38.21 313
12. Jovan Vukoje 05 KVS Leotar, TB 38.71 301

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovan Bojičić 97 11. April, BG 28.89 724 Q
2. Ivan Veličkovski 02 Obilić, BG 30.04 644 Q
3. Toni Groshi 05 Tirana DS, TI 31.18 576 Q
4. Aldemar Alikavazović 00 Budva, BU 31.42 563 Q
5. Željko Đorđević 06 PS CS 31.88 539 Q
6. Milan Arsenijević 03 11. April, BG 32.74 497 Q
7. Aleksa Radović 01 Jadran, HN 32.87 492 Q
8. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 32.99 486 Q
9. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 33.76 454 R

10. Martin Ćirković 08 Dinamo, PA 33.92 447 R
11. Dušan Dapčević 05 Budva, BU 34.28 433
12. Luka Pavićević 05 Brompton, LO 34.52 424
13. Stefan Pupović 04 Buducnost, PG 34.70 418
14. Đule Adrović 04 Budva, BU 34.89 411
15. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun, SK 35.78 381
16. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 35.99 374
17. Maksim Ševčenko 08 Budva, BU 36.13 370
18. Danilo Petrušić 04 Buducnost, PG 36.31 365
19. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 36.35 363
20. Andrej Račić 05 Olymp, BL 37.21 339
21. Lev Ševčenko 10 Budva, BU 37.39 334
22. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 Totis Viribus, SW 37.48 331
23. Danilo Putnik 06 Olymp, BL 38.00 318
24. Vladan Rajović 05 Budva, BU 38.21 313
25. Haxhia Taulant 07 Prishtina, PR 38.42 308
26. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Buducnost, PG 38.53 305
27. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 38.58 304

Ivan Burić 06 Nikšić, NK 38.58 304
29. Jovan Vukoje 05 KVS Leotar, TB 38.71 301
30. Hyseld Dushaj 08 Te Stela SA, TI 38.82 298
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

31. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 38.87 297
32. Kosta Milosavić 03 Olymp, BL 38.89 297
33. Kacper Iwachów 06 Totis Viribus, SW 38.95 295
34. Pavle Ćerketa 07 Olymp, BL 39.22 289
35. Pavle Milakovic 07 Olymp, BL 39.67 279
36. Marko Berat 06 Budva, BU 40.44 264
37. Miloš Radanović 08 Olymp, BL 40.51 262
38. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 40.70 259
39. Đorđe Irić 03 Buducnost, PG 40.85 256
40. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 41.45 245
41. Nikša Rađenović 08 Budva, BU 41.48 244
42. Lazar Jakovljević 09 Olymp, BL 41.54 243
43. Luka Ćipranić 07 A. Verde, PG 41.91 237
44. Danilo Žarković 06 A. Verde, PG 42.01 235
45. Relja Tubić 08 Olymp, BL 42.18 232
46. Ilija Jovanović 10 Partizan, BG 42.25 231
47. Filip Miloš 08 Zrinjski, MO 42.64 225
48. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 42.72 224
49. Andrija Radović 09 Butterfly, NK 42.84 222
50. Andrej Milivojević 10 Valis, VA 43.85 207
51. David Macanović 08 Butterfly, NK 43.89 206
52. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, TI 44.33 200
53. Aleksa Lakić 06 A. Verde, PG 44.83 193
54. Damjan Baćović 08 Buducnost, PG 45.86 181
55. Veljko Vučinić 12 Buducnost, PG 46.49 173
56. Milo Krković 13 Budva, BU 46.67 171
57. Andrija Deretić 10 Buducnost, PG 47.37 164
58. Andrej Radović 09 KVS Leotar, TB 48.39 154
59. Molos Rama 07 Prishtina, PR 49.11 147
60. Uroš Simović 10 A. Verde, PG 50.12 138
61. Dušan Tomašević 10 Nikšić, NK 51.79 125
62. Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp, BL 52.39 121
63. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 53.34 115
64. Danilo Zečević 09 Butterfly, NK 53.99 111
65. Blažo Šaković 13 Buducnost, PG 1:06.05 60

DSQ Jovan Radonjić 08 Buducnost, PG 32.14
DSQ Vuk Burić 08 Buducnost, PG 32.83
DSQ Andrija Adžić 10 Buducnost, PG 40.49
DSQ Teodor Kovačević 11 Olymp, BL 59.49


